



ROLLATAINERS
EMERGING EVERYDAY

ROLLATAINERS LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 73-74, Phase-III, Industrial Area, Dharuhera, District Rewari, Haryana-123106

Tel.: 01274-243326, 242220

E-mail: cs.rollatainers@gmail.com **Website:** www.rollatainers.in

CIN: L21014HR1968PLC004844

Ref.No.:RTL/BSE/NSE/2024-25

Date: 18th November 2024

To,

The Secretary BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy, Towers Limited Dalal Street, Mumbai - 4000 01	The Secretary National Stock Exchange Limited, Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 502448	Symbol: ROLLT

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Cuttings Pertaining to Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2024

Dear Sir, Ma'am

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Newspaper Cuttings Pertaining to Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2024 published in the newspapers namely Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on **November 15, 2024**.

The aforesaid Newspaper Publications are also uploaded on Company's website.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

**Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,**

For Rollatainers Limited

**Aditi Jain
(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)**

Encl: As stated above

PASUPATI SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Distt. Rewari, Haryana
 Head Office : 127-128, Tribhuvan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 065
 STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024.
 Rs. in Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	6 Months Ended	Year Ended
	30-Sep-24	30-Jun-24	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-24	31-Mar-24
Total income from operations (net)	2,475	2,327	2,807	4,802	5,662
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	11	(25)	10	(14)	13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	11	(25)	10	(14)	13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	8	(18)	11	(10)	13
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11	(15)	13	(4)	18
Equity Share Capital	934	934	934	934	934
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year					2,110
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (before exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)					
a) Basic	0.08	(0.19)	0.10	(0.11)	0.13
b) Diluted	0.08	(0.19)	0.10	(0.11)	0.13

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and listed entity.
 2. The above results have been considered by the audit committee at its meeting held on 13th November 2024 and by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November 2024.
 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.
 4. In earlier years, the company had received compensation of Rs.61.61 lacs on acquisition of part of its factory land at Dharuhera. Representation has been made before Sub Divisional Magistrate, Gurgaon cum competent authority(LA) of National Highway Authority of India for payment of compensation at a higher rate. Additional compensation of Rs. 614.64 lacs demanded in the representation will be accounted for as and when received.
 For Pasupati Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd.
 Place : New Delhi Date : 13.11.2024
 Ramesh Kumar Jain
 Chairman & Managing Director

SAVE HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
 (Formerly known as New Habitat Housing Finance & Development Limited)
 Office: Unit No.761, 7th Floor, Vegas Mall, Plot No.06, Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075. E-mail: info@newhabitat.in, info@savehfi.in
 Web : www.savehfi.in, Mob: +91-9993634526

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13 (2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF THE FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF THE SECURITY INTEREST ACT (SARFAESI), 2002.
 In respect of loan availed by below mentioned borrower(s)-borrowers from SAVE HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly known as New Habitat Housing Finance & Development Limited) which have become NPA with below mentioned balance outstanding on date mentioned below. We have issued them details Demand Notice U/s Section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of the Financial Assets and Enforcement of the Security Interest Act (SARFAESI), 2002 by speed post. We have indicated our intention of taking possession of the securities owned on one of you as per section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act, in case of you fails to pay the amount mentioned below within 60 days. In the event you are not discharging liability as set out herein below the SAVE HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED/ Secured creditor may exercise any of the right conferred vide section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act, and while publishing the possession notice/auction notice, electronically or otherwise, as required under the SARFAESI Act, the SAVE HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED/ Secured creditor may also publish your photograph. Details are hereunder:-

Sr. No. Name of the Borrowers/Co-Borrowers and Date of NPA	Date of Demand Notice, Amount Outstanding	Details of Secured Assets
1. Loan Account No. HSGN/HEALUC/0922/0063 have been classified NPA on 03/10/2024. 1. SH. ARUN KUMAR S/O RAM CHANDRA & 2. SMT. SHILPI W/O ARUN KUMAR, R/o AGARPUR SARAIYA, POST KALABAHADUR, SITAPUR, TAL. GAON, UTTAR PRADESH-261207 ALSO AT: P. OF NO. B, DWARKA PURI, SEMRA GAURI FAZILLAGANJ, NEAR D.N. SINGH HOUSE, LUCKNOW, U.P.-226021 ALSO AT: PALAK FURNITURE YADAV MARKET, BHASIMAMU CROSSING, BAKSHI KA TALAB, NEAR HANUMANJI MANDIR, LUCKNOW-226013	12/11/2024 Rs. 6,51,932/-	Bhukhand No. 21, Kharsa No. 139 Iia Min.Jumla, Rakha 1000 Square feet yam 92.96 Square Meter situated at Village Dinkarpur Jhalauwa, Pargana-Mahona, Tehsil- Bakshi ka Talab, District-Lucknow, U.P. Boundary as under:- East: 20 Ft. Wide Road West : 13 Ft. Wide Road North: Bukhand No. 20 South: Bukhand No. 22.
2. Loan Account No. HSGN/HEALUC/0623/0014 have been classified NPA on 03/10/2024. 1. SMT. POOJA JAISWAL W/O ABHISHEK JAISWAL R/o 24260, NARAYAN DAS LANE, BIHARIJI TEMPLE, YAHYAGANJ, BARTAN BAZAR, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH-226003. ALSO AT : SHLOK FOOD PRODUCTS NARAYAN DAS LANE, 24260, BIHARIJI TEMPLE, YAHYAGANJ, BARTAN BAZAR, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH-226003. ALSO AT : SHLOK FOOD PRODUCTS NEW VILLAGE AND POST KINTOOR, PARGANA BADOSARAI SIRAUJI GAUSPUR BARABANKI-225205. 2. SH. ABHISHEK JAISWAL S/O BALAK RAM JAISWAL R/o 24260, YAHYAGANJ, BARTAN BAZAR, NARAYAN DAS LANE, BHAIIRU PRASAD KACHATA, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH-226003	12/11/2024 Rs. 19,03,841/-	All that piece and parcel of the immovable property Bhukhand No. 02 B, Kharsa No. 2824 Min., Rakha 760 Square Feet yam 70.631 Square Meter situated at Village Para, Ward- Aalam Nagar, Tehsil and District Lucknow. Boundary as under:- East: 20 Feet wide Road West: Land Digar North: Land No. 02-A South: Land No. 03-A

The above mentioned borrowers/co-borrowers are advised (1) to collect the original notice from the undersigned for more and complete details and (2) to pay the balance outstanding amount alongwith interest and cost etc. within 60 days from the date of notice referred to above to avoid further action under the SARFAESI Act.
 Dated: 14/11/2024, Place: Lucknow, U.P. AUTHORIZED OFFICER, SAVE HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN: L65910DL1983PLC016712
 Registered Office: 8th Floor, Flat No. 810, Kailash Building Plot No. 26, Curzon Road, Kasturba Gandhi Marg Area, New Delhi, Connaught Place, Central Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, India, 110001
 Contact No. +91 6356364364 • Email Id: leadingleasing@gmail.com • Website: www.lfltd.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakhs Except for EPS data)

Sr.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024
1	Total Revenue	642.24	273.34	95.37	915.58	207.23	497.30
2	Profit (Loss) before tax	(23.34)	(1.55)	73.62	(24.89)	163.70	301.10
3	Profit (Loss) for the period	(23.34)	(1.55)	54.48	(24.89)	121.15	259.19
4	Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	0.00	54.48	(24.89)	121.15	259.19
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares: Rs. 1/-)	4395.66	1067.00	533.50	4395.66	533.50	1067.00
7	Earnings Per Share (For continuing and discontinued operation): (1) Basic (2) Diluted	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.00) (0.00)	0.10 0.10	(0.01) (0.01)	0.23 0.23	0.23 0.23

Note: (1) The above unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the company. Their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2024. (2) The above unaudited results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the companies act, 2013 as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India. The Ind AS are prescribed under section 133 of the company's act read with rule 3 of the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016. (3) There are no reportable segments. Which signify or in the aggregate qualify for separate disclosure as per the provisions of the relevant Ind AS. The management does not believe that the information about segments which are not reportable under Ind AS, would be useful to the users of these financial statements. (4) Figures has been rounded off and regrouped/arranged wherever necessary.
 For and on Behalf of the Board of Leading Leasing Finance and Investment Company Ltd.
 Sd/- Kurjibhai Rupareliya - Managing Director • DIN: 05109049
 Place : New Delhi Date : 13-11-2024

District Administration Mansa District, Punjab
 Address: Zila Parishad office, near Tikoni link road, Mansa- 151505
 Phone: 8837800550
 Email: zpmansa@gmail.com, adccdrdamansa@gmail.com

No. 3887 Dated: 13/11/2024

NOTIFICATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
 Subject: Development, Operation, and Maintenance of Multi-Specialty Hospital in Mansa, Mansa District, Punjab under Public Private Partnership (PPP) Mode.

The District Administration, Mansa, Government of Punjab invites Expression of Interest from Individuals/ firms / consortium to development, operation, and maintenance of Multi-Specialty Hospital at Mansa, Mansa District, Punjab under Public Private Partnership Mode with District Administration, Mansa, Government of Punjab. The project is being proposed under the Viability Gap Funding (VGF) scheme for PPP projects, administered by Department of Economic Affairs, Government of India. The details of the proposed project may be downloaded from the website: <https://mansa.nic.in/document-category/notification/>.

The technically capable individuals/ firms/ consortium having substantial experience in designing, financing, construction, operation & maintenance of Multi-Specialty Hospital may express their interest. The interested individuals/ firms / consortium may submit the proposed concept design and line estimate in this regard to our email- zpmansa@gmail.com, adccdrdamansa@gmail.com. The last date to submit the EOI response is 3rd December, 2024 (01/12/2024).

District Administration, Mansa.

SINDHU TRADE LINKS LTD.
 129, Transport Centre, Rohtak Road, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110035
 Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2024
 CIN: L6320DL1992PLC121695 | Website: www.sindhutrade.com | Email id: corporatecompliance@sindhutrade.com | Phone: 0124-6913000

Extracts of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended on 30.09.2024 (In Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	11742.87	12861.10	14,366.23	24603.97	28,519.65	59,965.99	63562.19	56096.59	47,584.18	119658.78	92022.73	183623.84
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	1744.71	2172.86	2,385.21	3917.57	3,817.55	6336.71	12844.82	10175.13	5,561.07	23019.95	10036.06	7660.28
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	1744.71	2172.86	2,385.21	3917.57	3,817.55	6336.71	12844.82	10175.13	5,561.07	23019.95	10036.06	7658.47
Net profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (before comprehensive income)	1454.53	1665.04	1,825.13	3119.57	2,810.37	5436.90	11654.27	7149.67	5,026.30	18803.94	7960.18	7076.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising Profit / Loss for the Period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1454.51	1665.09	1,825.22	3119.60	2,810.44	6352.71	13323.28	7331.28	6,798.83	20654.56	9305.53	10128.09
Equity Share Capital	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29	15,419.29
Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	75396.89	73721.60	68,337.13	75396.89	68,337.13	72056.51	141698.99	1,36307.37	1,26,129.84	141698.99	126129.84	1,34,163.36
Earning Per Shares (for continuing and discontinued operation) of 1/-each)												
Basic:	0.09	0.11	0.11	0.20	0.18	0.35	0.42	0.13	0.21	0.55	0.34	0.37
Diluted:	0.09	0.11	0.11	0.20	0.18	0.35	0.42	0.13	0.21	0.55	0.34	0.37

Notes:-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and company's website www.sindhutrade.com. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record by the Board at its Meeting held on 14th November, 2024.
 2. The above Unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter & half year ended on 30th September, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024.
 3. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary.
 4. Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

Place: Gurugram
 Dated: 14.11.2024

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sindhu Trade Links Limited
 Sd/-
 Rudra Sen Sindhu
 (Chairman & Director)

NEWAGE MARKETING LTD
 Regd. Off: 59/17, Bahubali Apartments, New Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110005
 Email Id: newagemarketing1984@gmail.com; Tel No: +91 11-26711851
 CIN: L51500DL1984FL018595; Website: www.newagemarketing.in
 Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2024 (Rs. in hundreds)

Particular	3 Months ended	Year to Date figures for current period ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
	30.09.2024 Un-Audited	30.09.2024 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited
Total income from operations (net)	15000.00	15000.00	-
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1457.76	795.02	(2342.80)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1457.76	795.02	(2342.80)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	83583.10	83583.10	83583.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			531584.93
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted [Rupees in hundreds]	0.002	0.001	(0.003)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted [Rupees in hundreds]	0.002	0.001	(0.003)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mpsl.in
 For Newage Marketing Limited
 Manish Arora
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Place: New Delhi Date: 14.11.2024

ROLLATAINERS LIMITED
 CIN No.: L21014HR1968PLC004844
 Regd. Off.: PLOT NO. 73-74, PHASE- III, INDUSTRIAL AREA, DHARUHERA, DISTRICT- REWARI REWARI HR 123106 IN
 Tel: +91-0124-243326,242220 ; Email : cs.rollatainers@gmail.com; website: www.rollatainers.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30,2024

Rupees in "Lakhs"

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended		Half year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended
		30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	10.00	15.09	20.67	20.00	50.53	117.60
2	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit / (Loss) of associates and joint venture, exceptional items and tax	(18.71)	(29.15)	(12.22)	(47.86)	(22.98)	(21.69)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(18.71)	(29.15)	(12.22)	(47.86)	(22.98)	(21.69)
4	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(18.71)	(29.15)	(12.22)	(47.86)	(22.98)	(21.69)
5	Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing business (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(18.71)	(29.15)	(12.22)	(47.86)	(22.98)	(21.69)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(18.71)	(29.15)	(12.22)	(47.86)	(22.98)	(21.69)
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	2,501.30	2,501.30	2,501.30	2,501.30	2,501.30	2,501.30
8	Earnings per Share (Face Value of Re 1/- each) for continuing operations						
(a)	Basic	-0.01	-0.01	0.00	-0.02	-0.01	(0.01)
(b)	Diluted	-0.01	-0.01	0.00	-0.02	-0.01	(0.01)

Notes to financial results:
 1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 14th November, 2024 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th November, 2024. The statutory auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results of the Company.
 2 The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of regulations of the SEBI (listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
 3 During the year, company has shown expense under the head Exceptional Items as detailed below:
Particulars
 i) Balances written back 0.00
Total (44.38)
 4 A Provisional Attachment Order No. 09/2024, issued via email dated 13.09.2024 by the Deputy Director posted at the Gurugram Zonal Office, Directorate of Enforcement, New Delhi, has been passed against the subsidiary. This order pertains to the provisional attachment of immovable properties held in the Subsidiary's name, vide reference number F.No.ECIR/GNZO/14/2024, dated 05.09.2024, and includes the attachment of shares held by the promoter company. This order, however, does not affect the business operations of the Company.
 5 In March 2024, the subsidiary company had classified its land and building as "Held for Sale" under Ind AS 105. However, by September 2024, the assets no longer met the criteria for this classification and have been reclassified to "Property, Plant, and Equipment" (PPE). Future depreciation will be charged to the Statement of Profit and Loss.
 6 The consolidated financial statements include financial statements of the subsidiaries RT Packaging Ltd. and JV Rollatainers Toyo Machines Pvt. Ltd. (struck off).
 7 The Company's business activities which are primarily leasing and related activities falls within a single reportable segment as the management of the Company views the entire business activities as single segment. Accordingly, there are no additional disclosures to be furnished in accordance with the requirement of Ind AS 108 — Operating Segments with respect to single reportable segment. Also, therefore there are no reportable geographical segment.
 8 The Company's accumulated losses as on 30th September, 2024 stands at Rs.12,334.79 lakhs. The Group's accumulated losses as on 30th September, 2024 stand at Rs. 20,920.91 lakhs. However, these financial results have been prepared on the going concern basis as the management is confident on the Company's ability to continue as a going concern for a foreseeable future.
 9 Shareholders in an extraordinary general meeting on 16th May 2024 approved the issue of 11,76,47,070 convertible equity warrants to certain non-promoter entities on a preferential basis at Rs 1.70/- each, aggregating to Rs. 2,000 lacs. The Company is in the process of getting regulatory approval for the same.
 10 The Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting on 10th May 2024, have proposed variation/alteration in the terms of preference shares of the Company as below: (a) Allotment of 53,63,984 10% Compulsorily Convertible Preference Shares (CCPS) of Rs. 1/- each in lieu of existing 1,40,000, 10% Redeemable Non-Convertible Preference Shares (RNCPS) of Rs. 100 each. (b) Allotment of 3,83,14,176 2% Compulsorily Convertible Preference Shares (CCPS) of Rs. 1/- each in lieu of existing 10,00,000, 2% Redeemable Non-Convertible Preference Shares (RNCPS) of Rs. 100 each. The Extraordinary general meeting for this proposal is scheduled to be held on 05th June 2024. The Company is in the process of getting regulatory approval for the same."
 11 Previous year figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of current year."

Classifieds
 FROM ANYTHING TO EVERYTHING.

CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)
 Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

EAST
PATPARGANJ : CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 22235837, **PREET VIHAR** : AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, **SHAKARPUR** : PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9893098990, 22519890, 22549890

WEST
JANAKPURI : TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810234206, 25530307, **KAROL BAGH (REGHUPURA)** : K R ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316618, 41547697, **KARAM PURA** : GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, **NEW MOTI NAGAR** : MITTAL ADVERTISING, Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, **MOTI NAGAR** : UMA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 8800276797, **RAMESH NAGAR** : POSITIVE ADS, Ph.: 9891195327, 9310006777, 65418908, **TILAK NAGAR** : SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, **VIKAS PURI** : AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

CENTRAL
CHANDNI CHOWK : RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, **CONNAUGHT PLACE** : HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

NORTH
TIS HAZARI COURT : SAI ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811117748
KIGWA CAMP : SURAJ ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818505505, 27458589
PATEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS NAGAR POLICE STATION) : MAHAN ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350304609, 7042590693, **PITAMPURA (PRASHANT VIHAR)** : PAAVAN ADVERTISER Ph.: 9311564460, 9311288839, 47057929

SOUTH
CHATARPUR : A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9810403901, 65181100, 26301008, **KALKAJI** : ADWIN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811118255, 41605556, 26462690
MALVIYA NAGAR : POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICE, Ph.: 9891081700, 24331091, 4656886

इक्विटस स्मॉल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड (पूर्व में इक्विटस फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के रूप में विहित) पंजीकृत कार्यालय: नं. 769, स्पेंसर प्लाजा, चतुर्थ तल, फेज-III, अन्ना सलाई, चेन्नई - 600002

FRATELLI VINEYARDS LIMITED (Formerly known as TINNA TRADE LIMITED) Registered Office: No.6, Sultanpur, Mandi Road, Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030 Website: www.tinnatrade.in, email: investor.ttl@tinna.in Telephone No.: 011-49518530 CIN: L11020DL2009PLC186397

जय उषिण लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय: जीआई-48, जी.डी. कदमल मार्ग, औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, दिल्ली - 110033

पञ्जीकृत कार्यालय: एम्प्लॉयर्स विडियू, तृतीय तल, 9-10, बहादुर साह जयपुर मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110002

30 सितंबर 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्धवर्ष के अलैखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

विवरण 30.09.2024 30.06.2024 30.09.2024 30.09.2024 30.09.2024 31.03.2024

श्रीएमआई हाउसिंग फाइनेंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एम्प्लॉयर्स विडियू, तृतीय तल, 9-10, बहादुर साह जयपुर मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110002

रोलटेनर्स लिमिटेड सीआईएन नं.: L21014HR1968PLC004844 पंजीकृत कार्यालय नं. 73-74, फेज - III, औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, धारूहेड़ा, जिला- रेवाड़ी रेवाड़ी, हरियाणा- 123106

30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए गैर-लेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का अंश

विवरण 30.09.2024 30.06.2024 30.09.2023 30.09.2024 30.09.2023 31.03.2024 30.09.2024 30.06.2024 30.09.2023 30.09.2024 30.09.2023 31.03.2024

वित्तीय परिणामों के लिए टिप्पणी: 1. उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की 14 नवंबर, 2024 को लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई एवं अनुशंसा की गई और तत्पश्चात 14 नवंबर, 2024 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया।

फॉर्म-3 विवरण-15(1)(ए)/16(3) देवे ऋण वसुली न्यायाधिकरण, कोलकाता (डीआरटी 1) 9वां तल, जीवन सुधा भवन, 42सी, ए.ए. नेहरू रोड, कोलकाता-700071